Seriously Digital Pty Ltd
41 Aster Avenue
Carrum Downs VIC 3201
P: 1300 FUSING (387 464)  |  M: 0429 329 558
info@seriouslydigital.com.au  |  www.seriouslydigital.com.au
Electric Powered Perfect Binding Machine
Very Simple Set Up and Operation via Tocuscreen
Seperate glue tanks for spine and side gluing
Three Glue Rollers
Manual or Automatic Mode
7 inch Touch Screen
Padding Feature
Adjustable Clamp Height
HV-60A4-3ST
HV-60A3-3ST
Perfect Binding Machine
Technical Description
Max length of bound document:
310 mm for A4 model - 425mm for A3 model
Book Thickness from 5 to 60mm
Max cover thickness: 350 gsm
(pre creasing recommended)
Cycles per hour: 200 - 400
Glue Pot with 1 KG capacity
Manual or Automatic Carriage Clamp
Heat Time from cold approx. 25min
Glue Fume Extractor
Installation Requirements
Power Requirements:
1x 220V ±10% 1-Phase 10A 1.5kw
Compressed Air:
Not necessary
Weight: 170 kg / 250 kg
Overall Dimensions:
1370 x 520 x 1000 mm - A4 Model
1600 x 750 x 1150 mm - A3 Model